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Super Slam OPS en Can Via Racket Club
Calendar: TERCERA MASCULINA / FASE DE GRUPOS

Date/venue

6/14/24,7:00 PM
PISTA 6

6/14/24,7:00 PM
PISTAS

6/14/24,7:50 PM
PISTAS

6/14/24,7:50 PM
PISTA 6

6/14/24, 8:40 PM
PISTAS

6/14/24, 8:40 PM
PISTA 6

6/14/24,9:30 PM
PISTA 4

6/14/24,9:30 PM
PISTA 3

6/14/24,9:30 PM
PISTA 8

6/14/24,9:30 PM
PISTA9

6/14/24,10:20 PM
PISTA 4

6/14/24,10:220 PM
PISTA 3

6/14/24,10:220 PM
PISTA9

6/14/24,10:220 PM
PISTA 8

6/14/24,11:10 PM
PISTA 3

6/14/24,11:10 PM
PISTA 4

6/14/24,11:10 PM
PISTA 8

6/14/24,11:10 PM
PISTAS

6/15/24,11:30 AM
PISTAS

6/15/24,11:30 AM
PISTA 6

6/15/24,12.20 PM
PISTAS

Home

Miguel Angel Rodriguez Diaz
Iker Rodriguez Canovas

Gerard Degorgue Couto
Raul Garcia Santiago

Guillem Egea Tugas
Ruben Guerrero

Carlos Diaz Rojas
Pep Gabriel Pascual

Gerard Degorgue Couto
Raul Garcia Santiago

Guillem Egea Tugas
Ruben Guerrero

Alberto Gonzalez
Héctor Conde

Marc Guird Gasso
Sergio Peralta Gil

Oriol Vilamu Bernabeu
Jose Aragonés

Alejandro Gonzalez Gonzalez
Lauren Manfas

Esteban Garcia
Fernando Martin Lima

Sergio Delgado
Sergi Gonzalez

Roger Sanchez | Marquez
Eric Tort Porcuna

Sergio Vega
David Asensio

Esteban Garcia
Fernando Martin Lima

Alberto Gonzalez
Héctor Conde

Oriol Vilamu Bernabeu
Jose Aragonés

Sergio Vega
David Asensio

Albert Padilla Vera
Edgard Solé

Arkano Jordi
Joan Perez Santamaria

Daniel David Boix
Alberto Gonzalez Garcia

1/2

Result

9-5

8-9

8-9

9-8

5-9

7-9

39

39

9-7

9-4

9-1

8-9

39

39

9-5

4-9

4-9

9-1

9-8

9-3

8-9

Away team

Guillem Egea Tugas
Ruben Guerrero

Carlos Diaz Rojas
Pep Gabriel Pascual

Gerard Degorgue Couto
Raul Garcia Santiago

Miguel Angel Rodriguez Diaz
Iker Rodriguez Canovas

Miguel Angel Rodriguez Diaz
Iker Rodriguez Canovas

Carlos Diaz Rojas
Pep Gabriel Pascual

Sergio Delgado
Sergi Gonzalez

Esteban Garcia
Fernando Martin Lima

Roger Sanchez | Marquez
Eric Tort Porcuna

Sergio Vega
David Asensio

Alberto Gonzalez
Héctor Conde

Marc Guiré Gassé
Sergio Peralta Gil

Alejandro Gonzalez Gonzalez
Lauren Mafas

Oriol Vilamu Bernabeu
Jose Aragonés

Sergio Delgado
Sergi Gonzalez

Marc Guiré Gassé
Sergio Peralta Gil

Alejandro Gonzalez Gonzalez
Lauren Manas

Roger Sanchez | Marquez
Eric Tort Porcuna

Oriol Alicarte Villalba
Ivan Guerrero Correa

Daniel David Boix
Alberto Gonzalez Garcia

Albert Padilla Vera
Edgard Solé



Group

Grupo 4

Grupo 4

Grupo 4

Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Date/venue

6/15/24,12:20 PM
PISTA 6

6/15/24,110 PM
PISTAS

6/15/24,110 PM
PISTA 6

6/15/24, 9:30 PM
PISTA3

6/15/24, 9:30 PM
PISTA 4

6/15/24,10:220 PM
PISTA 3

6/15/24,10:220 PM
PISTA 4

6/15/24,11:10 PM
PISTA 3

6/15/24,11:10 PM
PISTA 4

Home

Oriol Alicarte Villalba
Ivan Guerrero Correa

Albert Padilla Vera
Edgard Solé

Daniel David Boix
Alberto Gonzalez Garcia

Adan Balhassane
Carlos Fernandez

Jonathan Gonzalez Gonzalez
Joshua Sojo Pérez

Alex Naranjo Silva
Alejandro Gomariz Rubio

Juan Antonio Ledn Castillo
Alex Tortosa

Adan Balhassane
Carlos Fernandez

Alex Naranjo Silva
Alejandro Gomariz Rubio
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Result

7-9

5-9

6-9

2-9

9-4

9-5

9-5

P xporty

Away team
Arkano Jordi
Joan Perez Santamaria

Arkano Jordi
Joan Perez Santamaria

Oriol Alicarte Villalba
Ivan Guerrero Correa

Juan Antonio Leén Castillo
Alex Tortosa

Alex Naranjo Silva
Alejandro Gomariz Rubio

Adan Balhassane
Carlos Fernandez

Jonathan Gonzalez Gonzalez
Joshua Sojo Pérez

Jonathan Gonzalez Gonzalez
Joshua Sojo Pérez

Juan Antonio Ledn Castillo
Alex Tortosa
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